Danish National Championship
(National Championship)

Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Geldings
Position Horse Score

1st Name: WW SHAZAM 39.33
Colour: Bay
Owner: EMILIE
HANNECKE
Breeder: W-
ARABIANS

2nd Name: MAGIC 39
PASHA STARR
Colour: Black
Owner: METTE LINDE
& MARIANNE
LORENZEN
Breeder: MARIANNE
LORENZEN

- Name: GALAHAD 0
Colour:
Owner: ANNE
BIRGITTE SCHOU
Breeder: ALICJA
POSZEPCZYNSKA -
SK CHRYCYNNO-
PALAC

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

E U
o
~+
2

TYPE 850  8.00
m 850  8.00
B&T 8.00  7.50
- 6.00  6.00
- 9.00  8.50

8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
9.00

TYPE 8.50
7.00
No detailed scorecard available

9.00
8.50
8.00
6.00
9.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Yearling

Colts

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Judges

Name: LANZE NWA 40.5
Colour: Bay

Owner: PERNILLE

SMITH

Breeder: NWA

ARABIANS

Name: AAY AYAAT 40.5
IBN AJ RAFIQ

Colour: Black

Owner: MERETE

JANNICHE HAAHR

Breeder: MERETE

JANNICHE HAAHR

Name: NORX NWA 38.67
Colour:

Owner: NWA

ARABIANS

Breeder: NWA

ARABIANS

Name: MUKHTAR 37.5
DUNO

Colour: Bay

Owner: PERNILLE

MOSEBY

BENNETSEN

Breeder: PERNILLE

MOSEBY

BENNETSEN

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

Detail

9.00 9.00 9.00
9.00 9.00 9.00
&T 8.00 8.00 8.00
5.50 6.00 5.50
9.00 8.50 9.00

9.00 8.50 9.00
8.50 8.00 8.50
8.00 8.00 8.00
5.50 6.00 6.00
10.00 9.50 9.00

> &=
IIHE 3

8.50 8.50 9.00
8.50 8.50 8.50
& 7.50 7.50 8.00
5.50 5.50 5.50

8.50 8.00 8.50

IIIE j
SHE

7.50 8.00 8.00

Eﬁ

7.50 7.50 8.00
B&T 8.00 8.00 7.50
6.00 6.00 6.00
8.50 8.00 8.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Colts 2 years
Position Horse Score

1st Name: DANTAE EL 41.17
LAWRENCE
Colour: Bay
Owner: ASILAH
ARABIANS
Breeder: ASILAH
ARABIANS

2nd Name: JAZZ NWA 38.33
Colour: Bay
Owner: NWA
ARABIANS
Breeder: NWA
ARABIANS

3rd Name: KASHMIR ISA 36.83
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
INTERNATIONAL
SPORTS ARABIANS
Breeder:
INTERNTIONAL
SPORTS ARABIANS

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

Detail

9.00

Eﬁ

9.50
B&T 8.50
5.00
9.00

9.50
9.50
8.50
6.00
8.50

9.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
8.50

8.00
8.50

Eﬁ

B&T 8.00
5.50

7.50

8.50
8.50
8.00
5.50
7.50

9.00
8.50
8.00
6.00
8.00

7.50
7.50

Eﬁ

B&T 8.00
5.50

7.50

7.50
7.50
8.00
6.00
7.50

8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Colts 3 years

Position Horse Score
1st Name: AWA 39.5
WASEEM

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: JACQUELINE
ANDERSEN
Breeder: AL WAHA
ARABIANS

Name: KI KAMAL 39.5
KHAN

Colour: Grey

Owner: KIDA

ARABIANS

Breeder: KIDA

ARABIANS

Name: MARCO APN 38.67
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: AMLET

ARABIANS

Breeder: AMLET

ARABIANS

Name: HO-ALBANOS 38.17
NADIM

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: STUTTERI

HOLM

Breeder: STUTTERI

HOLM

Name: CA VALENTO 37
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: CHRISTINA

HEITMANN

Breeder: CALBAR

ARABIANS

Detail

8.00 9.00 9.00

Eﬁ

8.50 8.50 8.50
B&T 8.00 8.50 8.00
LEGS 6.00 5.50 6.00
MOVE 8.00 8.50 8.50

8.50 8.50 8.50
8.00 8.00 8.50

Eﬁ

B&T 8.00 8.00 8.50
6.00 5.50 6.00

8.50 8.50 9.50

8.00 8.50 8.00
7.50 8.50 8.00

Eﬁ

B&T 7.50 8.00 8.00
6.00 6.00 6.00

9.00 8.50 8.50

8.00 8.00 8.50
7.50 8.00 8.50

E%

B&T 8.00 8.00 7.50
5.50 6.00 5.50

8.50 8.00 9.00

8.00 8.00 8.00
8.00 8.00 8.00

E%

B&T 7.00 7.50 7.00
5.00 5.50 6.00
8.00 8.50 8.50



Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Yearling
Fillies

Position Horse
1st Name: TINKER
BELLA SH
Colour: Bay

Owner: SHAFI STUD

Breeder: SHAFI
STUD

2nd Name: DONNA LUCIA

NWA

Colour: Bay
Owner: NWA
ARABIANS
Breeder: NWA
ARABIANS

3rd Name: MONISHA
Colour:
Owner: MAI-BRITT
HAURUM & STIG
KNUDSEN

Breeder: MAI-BRITT

HAURUM & STIG
KNUDSEN

4th Name: RASTOX
EMSHALIA
Colour: Bay
Owner: RASTOX
ARABIANS
Breeder: RASTOX
ARABIANS

Score
40

39.83

39

38.5

Detail

8.50
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.50

9.50
9.00
T 8.00
5.50
8.00

Iliﬁ %

8.50
8.50
& 7.50
5.00

8.00

IIIE j
SHE

9.00

Eﬁ

8.50
B&T 8.00
6.00
8.00

8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
9.00

8.50
8.50
8.50
5.50
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
9.00

7.50
7.50
8.00
6.00
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
10.00

9.00
8.50
8.00
6.00
8.50

9.00
8.50
7.50
6.00
8.50

8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.50



5th Name: EQUNA ASIL 38
Colour:
Owner: TRINE
VINTHER
KRISTENSEN
Breeder: HORBY
OSTERGAARD

- Name: FIKIRA-B o
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: BARAKAH
ARABIANS
Breeder: BARAKAH
ARABIANS

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

8.00
7.50
B&T 8.00
LEGS 6.00
MOVE 8.00

No detailed scorecard available

8.50
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.00

8.50
8.00
7.50
5.50
8.50



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Fillies 2 years

Position Horse
1st Name: BEKANZHA
WZA

Colour: Grey
Owner: METTE
LEVORSEN
Breeder: METTE
LEVORSEN

2nd Name: KI AMRYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: KIDA
ARABIANS
Breeder: KIDA
ARABIANS

3rd Name: RM WALIYAH
WANDANA
Colour: Bay
Owner: RM
ARABIANS
Breeder: RM
ARABIANS

4th Name: RM BASIMA
ESTOPA
Colour:
Owner: RM
ARABIANS
Breeder: RM
ARABIANS

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

Score
41

41

39

38.5

Detail

9.00 9.50 9.50

Eﬁ

9.00 9.00 9.50
B&T 7.50 8.00 8.00
5.50 6.00 6.00
8.50 8.50 9.50

9.50 9.00 9.00
9.50 9.00 9.00

Eﬁ

B&T 8.00 8.00 8.50
6.50 5.50 6.00

8.50 8.50 8.50

8.50 8.50 8.50
9.00 8.50 8.50

Eﬁ

B&T 8.00 8.00 8.00
6.00 5.50 5.50

8.00 8.00 8.50

8.00 8.50 8.00
7.50 8.50 8.00

E%

B&T 8.00 8.50 8.00
LEGS 6.00 6.00 6.00

MOVE 8.00 8.00 8.50



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Fillies 3 years

Position Horse Score
1st Name: MB 39.67
MAGNOLIE

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: METTE BAK
Breeder: METTE BAK

2nd Name: MAGIC 39.17
NAHSIBAH NOVA
Colour:
Owner: RASTOX
ARABIANS
Breeder: MARIANNE
LORENZEN

- Name: HG SWEET 0
ILLUSION
Colour: Bay
Owner: PETER BIRCH
Breeder: PETER
BIRCH

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

E'
o
~+
2

9.00 8.50 9.00

Eﬁ

9.00 8.50 8.50
B&T 8.00 8.00 8.00
6.00 5.50 6.00
8.00 8.50 8.50

8.00 9.00 8.50
8.50 8.50 8.50

Eﬁ

B&T 8.00 8.00 8.00
LEGS 6.00 5.50 6.00
MOVE 8.00 8.50 8.50

No detailed scorecard available



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Filly

Foals

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Judges

Name: WALEYAH
Colour: Bay
Owner: HUSTED
ARABIANS
Breeder: HUSTED
ARABIANS

Name: SADE SH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SHAFI STUD
Breeder: SHAFI
STUD

Name: WAFINAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: PERNILLE
DONGART
PETERSEN
Breeder: PERNILLE
DONGART
PETERSEN

Name: TAYISHA VAN
CHARM

Colour: Bay

Owner: SARAH TERP
Breeder: SARAH
TERP

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

Score
41.5

40.17

39.67

36

Detail

9.00
9.50
&T 8.00
6.00
9.00

9.00
9.00
T 8.00
5.50
9.00

Iliﬁ %

8.50
8.50
&T 8.00
6.00
8.50

9.50
9.00
8.50
6.00
9.00

8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.00
5.50
8.50

9.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
9.00

9.00
8.50
8.00
6.00
9.00

9.00
9.00
8.00
5.50
9.00

7.50

Eﬁ

7.50
B&T 7.00
5.50
8.00

7.50
7.50
7.50
5.50
8.00

8.00
7.50
7.50
5.50
8.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark

02 Sep 2017, Colt

Foals

Position Horse Score

1st Name: CROWNS 40.33
SHALI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: CROWN
ARABIANS
Breeder: CROWN
ARABIANS

2nd Name: AWA WAZIIR 40.17
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL WAHA
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL WAHA
ARABIANS

3rd Name: AVANT AL 39.5
Colour: Bay
Owner: ANJA
LINDING
Breeder: ANJA
LINDING

4th Name: SAFLIAM IBN 38.17
HARIRY
Colour:
Owner: AL SAFIYYAH
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL
SAFIYYAH
ARABIANS

Detail

8.00 9.00 9.00
8.00 9.00 8.50
7.50 8.00 8.00
5.50 5.50 5.50
10.00 9.50 10.00

9.00 8.50 9.00
9.00 8.00 8.50
T 8.00 8.00 8.00
6.00 6.00 6.00
9.00 8.50 9.00

Iliﬁ %

8.00 8.50 9.00
8.00 8.50 9.00
&T 8.00 8.00 8.00
5.50 6.00 6.00
8.00 9.00 9.00

8.00 8.00 8.50

Eﬁ

8.00 8.00 8.50
B&T 8.00 8.50 8.00
5.50 5.50 5.50
8.00 8.50 8.00



5th Name: GHAAZI AL- 36
BAIT
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL-BAIT
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL-BAIT
ARABIANS

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

8.00
7.50
8.00
5.50
8.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark

02 Sep 2017, Novice Classic

Pleasure
Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: WISH ME
LUCKS SASCHA
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: ANNE METTE

C. KNUTZEN
Breeder: HEIDI
FREDSTED

Name: ISATINE YA
JUA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: RIKKE HOJ
SKAERLUND
Breeder: LISBETH
FLOOR

Name: GALAHAD
Colour:

Owner: ANNE
BIRGITTE SCHOU
Breeder: ALICJA
POSZEPCZYNSKA -
SK CHRYCYNNO-
PALAC

Name: DIXIE ISA
Colour: Grey

Owner:
INTERNATIONAL
SPORTS ARABIANS
Breeder:
INTERNTIONAL
SPORTS ARABIANS

Score

Detail

72.00

70.00

73.00
100.00

75.00

72.00
70.00
73.00
100.00
75.00

72.00
70.00
73.00
100.00
75.00

72.00
70.00
73.00
100.00
75.00



5th Name: DEMIR 1
Colour: Bay
Owner: CARINA
BYRNE, TAARUP
ARABIANS
Breeder: JEAN
LAURSEN

Judges

J.D. = Jette Dawson, DK



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Most Classic

Head

Position Horse Score

1st

Judges

Name: BEKANZHA 2
WZA

Colour: Grey

Owner: METTE

LEVORSEN

Breeder: METTE

LEVORSEN

Name: MAGIC 0
PASHA STARR

Colour: Black

Owner: METTE LINDE

& MARIANNE

LORENZEN

Breeder: MARIANNE

LORENZEN

Name: MAGIC 0
NAHSIBAH NOVA

Colour:

Owner: RASTOX

ARABIANS

Breeder: MARIANNE

LORENZEN

Name: PAGANA 0
Colour: Bay

Owner: BARAKAH

ARABIANS

Breeder: SK JANOW

PODLASKI

C.L. := Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
P.B. t= Peter Birch, DK

C.L. P.B.
23.00 23.00

H :
]
~+
2,

C.L P.B

23.00 23.00

P.B

23.00

P.B

23.00




Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Lead Line
Position Horse Score Detail



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Best Movement
Position Horse Score

1st

Judges

Name: PAGANA 2
Colour: Bay

Owner: BARAKAH

ARABIANS

Breeder: SK JANOW

PODLASKI

Name: CA EVOQUE 0
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: SABRINA

JOHANSEN

Breeder: CALBAR

ARABIANS

C.L. := Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
P.B. := Peter Birch, DK

Detail

P.B
42.00

P.B

42.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark

02 Sep 2017, Novice -

Geldings

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: BAASIM SAD 605.5
Colour:

Owner: FREJA SKOU

HENRIKSEN

Breeder: SKOU

ARABIANS

Name: DEMIR 564.5
Colour: Bay

Owner: CARINA

BYRNE TAARUP

ARABIANS

Breeder: JEAN

LAURSEN

Name: GJ AL 531
ADHEEM

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: GITTE OF

TROELS N NIELSEN

Breeder: GLENN

JACOBS

Detail

C.L P.B

TYPE 95.00 85.00
m 95.00 87.00
92.00 83.00
- 55.00 65.00
- 96.00 88.00
m 100.00 85.00
L 200.00 85.00

C.L. P.B.

87.00 84.00
m 85.00 89.00
B&T 81.00 81.00
N 5000 62.00
_ 81.00 85.00
SV 5000 82.00
PREs  [EEECKW 84.00

C.L P.B.

TYPE 77.00 73.00
m 77.00 80.00
77.00 61.00
_ 64.00 61.00
_ 79.00 80.00
m 85.00 80.00
m 85.00 83.00



4th Name: GALAHAD 522.5
Colour:
Owner: ANNE
BIRGITTE SCHOU
Breeder: ALICJA
POSZEPCZYNSKA -
SK CHRYCYNNO-
PALAC

Judges

C.L. := Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
P.B. t= Peter Birch, DK

75.00 75.00
75.00 75.00
80.00 80.00
57.00 62.00
75.00 75.00
78.00 80.00
78.00 80.00




Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Amateur -

Fillies
Position Horse Score
1st Name: BEKANZHA 586.5
WZA

Colour: Grey
Owner: METTE
LEVORSEN
Breeder: METTE
LEVORSEN

2nd Name: RM WALIYAH 568.5
WANDANA
Colour: Bay
Owner: RM
ARABIANS
Breeder: RM
ARABIANS

Judges

C.L. := Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
P.B. := Peter Birch, DK

|'
]
~+
2

C.L. P.B.
TYPE 89.00 90.00
T 000 92.00
85.00 86.00
N 5400 70.00
move  [EEEERW 86.00
ST 000 86.00
pres TR 88.00

C.L. P.B.

R ss.00 87.00
L ss.00 87.00
B&T 86.00 82.00
[ 67.00 70.00
move  [EEELNW 80.00
m 72.00 83.00
PrEs  [EEETN 83.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark

02 Sep 2017, Novice/Amateur - Senior

Mares

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: ALTA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: EMILIE
HANNECKE
Breeder: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

Name: PAGANA
Colour: Bay

Owner: BARAKAH
ARABIANS

Breeder: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

Name: FE CLASSICA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FAM.
ELKJAER

Breeder: FAM.
ELKJAER
CHRISTENSEN

Score
607

587

575.5

Detail

SHE

TYPE

C.L. P.B.
93.00 92.00
93.00 90.00
88.00 88.00
66.00 75.00
86.00 85.00
97.00 82.00
97.00 82.00
C.L. P.B.
90.00 90.00
93.00 90.00
82.00 85.00
67.00 74.00
83.00 84.00
84.00 82.00
87.00 83.00
C.L P.B.
89.00 88.00
89.00 88.00
75.00 80.00
50.00 70.00
88.00 84.00
89.00 83.00
95.00 83.00



4th

5th

Judges

Name: MAYAH BELL 573.5
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: OLAV

VINTHER

Breeder: STUTTERI

ELBJERG

Name: ZYMA ASIL 572
Colour:

Owner: HORBY

OSTERGARD OLAV

VINTHER

KRISTENSEN

Breeder: HORBY

OSTERGARD OLAV

VINTHER

KRISTENSEN

Name: ISATINE YA 0
JUA

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: RIKKE HOJ

SKAERLUND

Breeder: LISBETH

FLOOR BENDIXEN

C.L. := Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
P.B. t= Peter Birch, DK

C.L P.B.

_ 82.00 85.00
m 82.00 85.00
B&T 79.00 80.00
_ 67.00 71.00
_ 82.00 82.00
m 93.00 83.00
m 93.00 83.00

I
TYPE 83.00 86.00
m 83.00 86.00
75.00 75.00
_ 70.00 73.00
_ 80.00 85.00
m 88.00 84.00
m 93.00 83.00

No detailed scorecard available



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Amateur -
Colts

Position Horse

1st Name: AWA
WASEEM
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: JACQUELINE
ANDERSEN
Breeder: AL WAHA
ARABIANS

- Name: CA VALENTO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: CHRISTINA
HEITMANN
Breeder: CALBAR
ARABIANS

Judges

C.L. := Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
P.B. t= Peter Birch, DK

Score
576

|'
0]
~+
2

C.L. P.B.
87.00 87.00
87.00 87.00
89.00 83.00
57.00 73.00
81.00 84.00
84.00 81.00
89.00 83.00

No detailed scorecard available



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Novice -
Stallions

Position Horse

1st Name: SL CARRERA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: CHARLOTTE
DAVIDSEN
Breeder: J. VAESSEN

2nd Name:
APOCALYPSO-D
Colour:
Owner: JOAN KRAG
Breeder: NV VAN
HEE

3rd Name: JUST CLASSIC
JAMAL
Colour: Bay
Owner: HEIDI
ELKJAER
Breeder: HEIDI
ELKJAER

Judges

C.L. := Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
P.B. t= Peter Birch, DK

Score
593.5

577

546

Detail

TYPE 80.00 87.00
m 78.00 86.00
88.00 86.00
_ 66.00 75.00
_ 90.00 93.00
HARM TR 86.00
PRES RN 87.00

81.00 88.00
m 81.00 88.00

78.00 87.00
_ 61.00 74.00
move LR 90.00
XU ss5.00 85.00
pres LR 86.00

C.L P.B.

TYPE 80.00 84.00
m 85.00 85.00
77.00 83.00
[ 50.00 72.00
move  [EEETE 80.00
XU 7000 77.00
m 92.00 77.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Exp. Stallions - Champ.: AJF

Exp.
Position Horse Score
1st Name: LISSAR 593
Colour: White
Owner: BARAKAH
ARABIANS
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW
Judges

C.L. := Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
P.B. := Peter Birch, DK

|'
0]
~+
2

C.L. P.B.
81.00 91.00
80.00 91.00
77.00 87.00
66.00 75.00
96.00 92.00
90.00 85.00
90.00 85.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Champ.: AJF Novice
Position Horse Score

Gold Name: BAASIM SAD 6
Colour:
Owner: FREJA SKOU
HENRIKSEN
Breeder: SKOU
ARABIANS

Silver ~ Name: ALTA 6
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: EMILIE
HANNECKE
Breeder: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

Bronze Name: JUST CLASSIC 2
JAMAL
Colour: Bay
Owner: HEIDI
ELKJAER
Breeder: HEIDI
ELKJAER

Judges

C.L. := Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
P.B. == Peter Birch, DK

|'
o
~+
2

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

C.L. P.B.
74.00 79.00
79.00 74.00
86.00 86.00
C.L. P.B.
74.00 79.00
79.00 74.00
86.00 86.00
C.L. P.B.
74.00 79.00
79.00 74.00
86.00 86.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Champ.: AJF

Amateur
Position Horse
Gold Name: BEKANZHA

Silver

Bronze

Judges

WZA

Colour: Grey
Owner: METTE
LEVORSEN
Breeder: METTE
LEVORSEN

Name: PAGANA
Colour: Bay

Owner: BARAKAH
ARABIANS

Breeder: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

Name: SL CARRERA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: CHARLOTTE
DAVIDSEN

Breeder: J. VAESSEN

Name: AWA
WASEEM

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: JACQUELINE
ANDERSEN
Breeder: AL WAHA
ARABIANS

C.L. := Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
P.B. == Peter Birch, DK

Score

Iiil |
0]
~+
2

Bronze

C.L. P.B.
78.00 78.00
83.00 88.00
84.00 83.00

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

C.L. P.B.
78.00 78.00
83.00 88.00
84.00 83.00
C.L. P.B.
78.00 78.00
83.00 88.00
84.00 83.00
C.L. P.B.
78.00 78.00
83.00 88.00
84.00 83.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Novice Hunter

Pleasure
Position Horse Score
1st Name: WISH ME 2

2nd

Judges

LUCKS SASCHA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ANNE METTE
C. KNUTZEN
Breeder: HEIDI
FREDSTED

Name: TU HELIKON 1
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: BIRGITTE

HANSEN

Breeder: TURBAN

STUD

J.D.:= Jette Dawson, DK

!'
0]
~+
2

72.00

73.00

72.00
73.00




Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Liberty
Position Horse Score Detail
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